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EDH at GB - 7/15/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

 6 & Under Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gill, Brooklyn D 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Pollack, Cassidy C 6  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Delgadillo, Liliana I 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Wetzel, Isabella R 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 6 & Under Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Roepke, Graham R 5  5 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 1 Eisemann, Carson L 5  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Shaw, Tanner M 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Lehr, Taylor J 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Baker, Finn F 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Wilcox, Hudson T 1  5 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 6 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gill, Brooklyn D 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Pollack, Cassidy C 6  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Roepke, Graham R 5  5 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Eisemann, Carson L 5  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Lehr, Taylor J 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Shaw, Tanner M 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Delgadillo, Liliana I 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Wetzel, Isabella R 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Wilcox, Hudson T 1  5 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Baker, Finn F 1  6 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7-8 Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Yeo, Blakeley A 11  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Placido, Ella M 10  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Whitworth, Alyza L 6  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Biggs, Avery R 5  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Leadingham, Kate T 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Hodges, Cali D 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Hall, Riley J 3  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Lester, Grace S 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Roberts, Sydney A 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7-8 Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DeLeon, Rusty B 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Crane, Isen W 9  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Lourenco, Graham R 7  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Manno, Henry A 5  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Stafford, Brogan I 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Davis, Flynn J 3  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Braun, Derek E 1  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Ward, Aksel A 1  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7-8 Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DeLeon, Rusty B 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Yeo, Blakeley A 11  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Placido, Ella M 10  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 4 Crane, Isen W 9  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Lourenco, Graham R 7  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Whitworth, Alyza L 6  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Manno, Henry A 5  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Biggs, Avery R 5  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Leadingham, Kate T 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Stafford, Brogan I 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Hodges, Cali D 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 Davis, Flynn J 3  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 Hall, Riley J 3  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 14 Lester, Grace S 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 14 Roberts, Sydney A 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 14 Ward, Aksel A 1  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 14 Braun, Derek E 1  8 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 9-10 Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Biggs, Addison C 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Kramer, Aidyn O 9 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Glickman, Nora R 9 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Tinti, Gianna M 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Novak, Olivia B 5  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Freudenberg, Nykia S 4 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Hodges, Abby R 4 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Trimble, Vera B 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Eowan, Aurora H 1  9 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Hatfield, Emery G 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9-10 Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Drever, Thomas L 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Whitworth, Aayden M 9  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Littlefield, Lincoln M 9 10 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 4 Anderson, Graham D 6 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Gill, Brady D 6  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Roberts, Blake M 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Ratcliffe, Kyle J 3 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Placido, Noah C 1 10 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Shook, Logan P 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Kaufman, Bradley R 1  9 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Biggs, Addison C 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 1 Drever, Thomas L 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Glickman, Nora R 9 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Kramer, Aidyn O 9 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Littlefield, Lincoln M 9 10 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Whitworth, Aayden M 9  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Anderson, Graham D 6 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Gill, Brady D 6  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Tinti, Gianna M 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Novak, Olivia B 5  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 11 Freudenberg, Nykia S 4 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 11 Hodges, Abby R 4 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 13 Ratcliffe, Kyle J 3 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 13 Roberts, Blake M 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 15 Eowan, Aurora H 1  9 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 15 Shook, Logan P 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 15 Kaufman, Bradley R 1  9 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 15 Placido, Noah C 1 10 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 15 Trimble, Vera B 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 15 Hatfield, Emery G 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

11-12 Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DeLeon, Annie G 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 1 Redline, Riley E 13 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Anderson, Harper V 9 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Hansen, Beth E 7 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Mossman, Addison K 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Stafford, Reagan B 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Redpath, Harlan S 1 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Eowan, Allegra H 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Rose, Gabriella I 1 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

11-12 Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Snyder, Luke C 15 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Yabrof, Mark J 8 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Lippsmeyer, Magnum R 6 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Swinney, Paul A 5 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Hatfield, Asher J 4 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Anderson, Jack H 4 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Sherman, Jude A 4 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Peterson, Colt R 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Ivoska, Tomas G 3 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 10 Luby, Christian T 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 10 Schlegel, Johnathen M 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Snyder, Luke C 15 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Redline, Riley E 13 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 2 DeLeon, Annie G 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Anderson, Harper V 9 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Yabrof, Mark J 8 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 6 Hansen, Beth E 7 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Lippsmeyer, Magnum R 6 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Mossman, Addison K 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Swinney, Paul A 5 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 10 Anderson, Jack H 4 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 10 Hatfield, Asher J 4 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 10 Sherman, Jude A 4 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 13 Ivoska, Tomas G 3 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 13 Peterson, Colt R 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 13 Stafford, Reagan B 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Redpath, Harlan S 1 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Rose, Gabriella I 1 11 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Luby, Christian T 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Schlegel, Johnathen M 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Eowan, Allegra H 1 12 Granite Bay Gators-SU

13-14 Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Baxter, Sarah A 15 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 2 Anderson, Ella R 13 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Gonzales, Jaden R 8 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Preininger, Ava C 6 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Kipf, Cassandra A 3 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Ortman, Ellie A 3 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Magee, Dylan E 3 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Gassaway, Payton L 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Wardlow, Sammy G 1 13 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Whitnack, Saylor R 1 13 Granite Bay Gators-SU

13-14 Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Luby, Caleb T 15 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 2 Trimble, Tyler C 9 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Yip, Ayden R 7 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Drever, Benjamin R 6 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Geddes, Jackson J 5 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Tong, Kingsley D 5 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Kipf, Connor M 4 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Lippsmeyer, Conrad R 2 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Hansen, David B 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Baxter, Sarah A 15 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 1 Luby, Caleb T 15 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Anderson, Ella R 13 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Trimble, Tyler C 9 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 Gonzales, Jaden R 8 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Yip, Ayden R 7 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Preininger, Ava C 6 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 7 Drever, Benjamin R 6 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Geddes, Jackson J 5 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Tong, Kingsley D 5 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 11 Kipf, Connor M 4 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 Kipf, Cassandra A 3 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 Ortman, Ellie A 3 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 12 Magee, Dylan E 3 14 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 15 Lippsmeyer, Conrad R 2 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Gassaway, Payton L 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Whitnack, Saylor R 1 13 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Hansen, David B 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Wardlow, Sammy G 1 13 Granite Bay Gators-SU

15-18 Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Martino, Gabby G 13 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Gotwals, Abigayle M 11 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Gardner, Noe M 10 17 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 4 Sherman, Heidi A 4 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Zuidema, Joelle C 3 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Derencin, Sierra M 3 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 5 McDonald, Samantha M 3 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 5 Hansen, Grace 3 18 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 9 Haley, Sophia M 1 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 9 Schwam, Halle 1 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Snyder, Mady N 1 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Tadayeski, Alena F 1 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

15-18 Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Depew, Josh W 10 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 1 Mitsuhashi, Taiki S 10 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Powell, Logan B 8 16 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Anderson, Max H 7 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 4 Prosser, Ian L 7 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 6 Buehler, Mason 6 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 White, Sean G 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 8 Le, Hayden H 1 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 8 Jenkins, Andre P 1 17 Granite Bay Gators-SU

15-18 Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Martino, Gabby G 13 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 2 Gotwals, Abigayle M 11 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Depew, Josh W 10 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 3 Gardner, Noe M 10 17 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 3 Mitsuhashi, Taiki S 10 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 6 Powell, Logan B 8 16 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Prosser, Ian L 7 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 7 Anderson, Max H 7 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 9 Buehler, Mason 6 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 10 Sherman, Heidi A 4 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 10 White, Sean G 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 Derencin, Sierra M 3 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 12 McDonald, Samantha M 3 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 12 Hansen, Grace 3 18 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 12 Zuidema, Joelle C 3 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Snyder, Mady N 1 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Haley, Sophia M 1 16 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Le, Hayden H 1 15 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Jenkins, Andre P 1 17 Granite Bay Gators-SU

 16 Tadayeski, Alena F 1 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU

 16 Schwam, Halle 1 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils-SU


